




Achtung

Bitte notieren Sie auf der Rückseite Ihrer Gebrauchsanweisung
die Serien-Nummer, welche sich auf der Unterseite der
Bedienungskonsole befindet. OUTDOORCHEF kann Garantie und
Ersatzteil-lieferungen nur mit der Serien-Nummer behandeln.

Attention

Please write your serial number on the backside of the manual
for future reference. The number can be found on the underside
of the control panel. OUTDOORCHEF can only supply spare parts
and honour warranty returns when the serial number is available.

WELLINGTON 18.378.51

10x
M6x55

M5x10

18x
Protetion Pin

4x

M3 Nut

2x

17x6.8x1.5 Teflon

6x

6x

15x6x1.5

M3x10

2x

14x
M6x12

1x




